

MR-2018 New Maint Policy. (Barhinge)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Name of work:- TDJ - Sakhgadpur Laxanpur

Name of Agency - Pira Global Infra DIVISION

Agg NO:- 28/MBD/2024.25

Start - 31.10.2024 SUB-DIVISION

End - 30.7.2025

Measurement Book

M.B.NO:- 914

Abstract of cost.

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1.) clearing and grubbing road Land - etc.					
vide TMB, P-(1) item - (1)					
0.13 Ha @ 76928.08 / Ha				= Rs	10,000 = ∞
(2.) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved material obtained from borrow pits - etc.					
vide TMB, P-(2) item - (2)					
273.00 m ³ @ 173.51 / m ³				= Rs	47368 = ∞
(3.) Construction of dry lean cement concrete sub-base over a prepared subgrade - etc.					
vide TMB, P-(3) item - (3)					
24.38 m ³ @ 4231.60 / m ³				= Rs	103166 = ∞
(4.) Construction of unrein- forced dowel jointed at expansion - etc.					
vide TMB, P-(4) item - (4)					
307.74 m ³ @ 8427.12 / m ³				= Rs	25,93,361 = ∞
(5.) Reinforced cement concrete M15 grade kilometre local stone - etc.					
vide TMB, P-(4) item - (5)					
2229.80 / Nos				= Rs	5680 = ∞
Total = Rs 27,59,575 = ∞					

Continuation

BIF = Rs 27,59,575

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vii) 3 Nos @ 813.82/Ho					= Rs 2441.00
(6) Proving and fixing of retro reflectorised Confronary, mandatory and informative sign board - etc.					
vide TMB, p-(5) item-(5)					
i) 4 Nos @ 4460.96					= Rs 17844.00
ii) 4 Nos @ 5910.58/H					= Rs 23642.00
iii) 2 Nos @ 5762.19/H					= Rs 11524.00
iv) 2 Nos @ 10350.74/H					= Rs 20701.00
(8) Proving and laying of hot applied thermoplastic com-board - etc.					

vide TMB, p-(5) item-(7)					
130.00 m ² @ 1005.95/m ²					= Rs 130774.00
(9) Proving and fixing of typical MMGRS informative sign board - etc.					
vide TMB, p-(5) item-(8)					
2 Nos @ 13109.16/H					= Rs 26218.00
Work value					= Rs 29,92,719.00
1% L.S					(+) = Rs 29,927.00
18% L.S.T					(+) = Rs 5,38,689.00
10% S.P					(+) = Rs 3246.00
					= Rs 35,64,581.00
12.10% below					(-) = Rs 4,31,314.00
Net total					= Rs 31,33,267.00

Recd
10.7.2025
JE

Continuation
10.7.2025
AB